
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

PART

NUMBER

QTYITEM

Pedal Angle A_Left7100-107011

Pedal Angle B_Left7100-108012

Pedal Cross Angle7100-093033

.750" x .875" x .500" OALGFI-1214-0824

250 Male Rod End BearingCMR425

 Hex Jam Nut
1/4 - 2026

250 x 375 x 1257000-157017

Steering Link Rod - Forward7100-573018

Rudder Pedal Horn - Forward7100-401019

3_16 Rivet 97482A2751210

1/4"-28 x 3/4"AN4-6A211

1/4"-28 x 1"AN4-10A112

1/4"-28 Stop NutMS21042-4313

1/4" Flat Washer x .031"AN960-416L214

1/4" Flat Washer x .062"AN960-416415

    

Right Pedal Parts   

    

Rudder Pedal Horn - Back 1 

Pedal Angle B_Right 1 

Pedal Angle A_Right 1 

Steering Link Rod - Back 1 
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PART NAME:

Left Pedal

PART NUMBER:

Left Pedal
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Use thin washers here (Item #14)

Exploded view Page 2

Rudder pedal horn for "Forward" position shown



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

STOCK

NUMBER

QTYITEM

Pedal Angle A_Left7100-107011

Pedal Angle B_Left7100-108012

Pedal Cross Angle7100-093033

.750" x .875" x .500" OALGFI-1214-0824

250 Male Rod End BearingCMR425

 Hex Jam Nut1/4-2826

250 x 375 x 1257000-157017

Steering Link Rod - Forward7100-573018

Rudder Pedal Horn - Forward7100-401019

3_16 Rivet 97482A2751210

1/4"-28 x 3/4"AN4-6A211

1/4"-28 x 1"AN4-10A112

1/4"-28 Stop NutMS21042-4313

1/4" Flat Washer x .031"AN960-416L214

1/4" Flat Washer x .062"AN960-416415

    

Right Pedal Parts   

    

Pedal Angle A_Right7100-09401 

Pedal Angle B_Right7100-09501 

Rudder Pedal Horn - Back7100-56701 

Steering Link Rod - Back7100-57201 
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PART NAME:

Left Pedal

PART NUMBER:

Left Pedal
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*Note: Item 14 is "thin" washers


